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  Unified Development Application  
   
 

Have you met with
Planning Staff regarding
your application?

Yes

Please upload the letter or
counseling form you
received following your
pre-application meeting:

City of Dickinson letter.pdf

Name Reginald Robertson

Company Robertson Metal Recycling, LLC

Applicant Email reggie@robertsonmetal.com

Applicant Phone # (701) 567-2568

Type of Development Special Use Permit

Owner Name Reginald Robertson

Owner Address 216 Highway 12 East, P O Box 1236, Hettinger, ND, 58639

Owner Email reggie@robertsonmetal.com

Owner Phone # (701) 567-2568

Is the owner present to
Sign

Yes

Signature

mailto:reggie@robertsonmetal.com
mailto:Sylvia.Miller@dickinsongov.com
mailto:Steven.Josephson@dickinsongov.com
mailto:Dustin.Dassinger@dickinsongov.com
mailto:Loretta.Marshik@dickinsongov.com
mailto:Leonard.Schwindt@dickinsongov.com
mailto:Joshua.Skluzacek@dickinsongov.com
mailto:Nicole.Snyder@dickinsongov.com
mailto:Nicole.Snyder@dickinsongov.com
https://www.jotform.com/uploads/aaron.v.meyer/212926172856058/5771878100019823709/City%20of%20Dickinson%20letter.pdf








































































































































































 

Will this application require
any other action to
complete the
development?

No

Metes and Bounds
Description Sylvia Miller said we could skip this for now.

 
  1/4

Section Township Range

Description 01 139 096

Legal - Lot/Block/Addition   Lot Block Addition

Description 6 2
Energy

Center 1st
add

Property Address /
General Project Location East Villard, Dickinson, ND 58601

Total Square Footage or
Acreage of Subject
Property

126,324

Existing Future Land Use
Map Category

Industrial

Existing Zoning GI - General Industrial

Existing Use Industrial

Overlay District
Description N/A

Special Use Permit for the
following Use: American Pulverizer car shredder.

Rezone Calc Multiplier 0

Minor Platting Multiplier 0

 



Applicable Fees 350.00 USD

Total: $350.00
Transaction ID: aqwewn72

==Payer Info==
First Name Reginald
Last Name Robertson

Prelim Platting Multiplier 0

Major Platting Multiplier 0

Application Calc 350

Required Documentation
Upload

Acoustibloc sound supression.pdf
Geotechnical and engineering drawings.pdf
Letter to City of Dickinson.pdf

Deed for Property Contract for Deed.pdf
Warranty Deed.pdf

Application Fees

Applicant Signature

Date 12-01-2023

 
     
  You can edit this submission and view all your submissions easily.  
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